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FULLER & ASSOCIATES, INC.

315 Joha Knox Road, Suite D-100
Tallahnssee, Florida 32303

GENTLEMEN:

The accompanying Balance Sheet and related Statenient of Income have been
compiled by us.

management. We therefore have not audited or analyzed the accompanying
siatements, and accordingly, do not express an opinlon or any other form of
assurance on them.

changes in financial position and retained earnings required by generally accepted
accounting princlples. If the omltted disclosures were included In the financial
statements, they might influence the user's conclusions about the company's financial
position. Accordingly, these financial statements are not deslgned for those who are
not informed about such matters, '

Management has elected to omit substantially all disclosures and statement of

Respectiully,

FULLER &%é{ﬂmms, INC.




"INCOME

Training Income
Network Support Income

; INCOME

Network Expenses
SuperNet Expense
Training Expenas

L CO8TS

. OPERATING PROFIT

EXPENGSBES

* Accounting & Legal
Rdvertising
Automobile Expenses
Bank Charges
Contributions
Depreciation/Amort
Contract Services
Insurance

Interest

Office Bupplies
Payroll Taz
Postage & Freight
Rent

Repairs & Maintenance
Taxes & Licenses
Telephone & Fax
Utilities

Wages

TOTAL EXPENSES

Net Profit (Less)

3450.00
2572.98

14284.21

1275.00
4834, 14
1233.74

~ 7342.88

T 6941,33

.00
30.00
.00
107.97
409.40
13162,00
.00

175.00
4537, 28

~ 22361.79

=15420, 46

57.80%

24.20%.

18.00%

100.00%

8.90%
33.80%
8.60%

51.40%

48, 60%

0.00%
: 20%
.B0%

2.90%

92,10%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

2.90%

2.60%
«20%

17.50%

4.30%

0.00%

0.00%

31.80%

156.50%

0.00%

1275.00
4834.14

175,00
4537.28

T 22361.79

24.20% .
18.00%

100.00%
'8.90%

156.50%

0.00%




1500.00
10500,00

58838, 00




Elliﬁ:i Ehil
As.at '12/31/94

LIABILITIES AND OWNERS EQUITY
CURRENT LIABILITIES

Fedefalilncame Tax W/H 164,00
FICA Payable 372 84
TOTAL CURRENT LIAB 536.84

N/P - Btockholders 2000.00

H/P - Computer 101 70000.00

TOTARL LONG TERM LIAB 72000.00
STOCEKHOLDER EQUITY

Capital Btoch _ 500.00

NET PROFIT (LOSS) { 15420.46 )

TOTAL STOCKHLDR EQUITY ( 14920.46 )
TOTAL LIABEILITIES AND OWNERS EQUITY Eiéiéjéé




